CCTV | Divar - Digital Video Recorder
The Bosch Divar digital versatile recorder series are
extremely compact, low profile units that combine
advanced digital recording and multiplexing, not only
saving space, but ensuring integrated functionality. The
Divar has been designed with both operator and installer
in mind, by making the unit easy to use and install, and
maintenance free. The Divar allows simultaneous

Connection 10/100-BaseT network interface or
free RS-232 port (CT only)
Ordering Information
Model | Description
DVR6E1082 Divar Digital Video Recorder
6 channel, with network I/F, 80 GB
DVR6E1162 Divar Digital Video Recorder
6 channel, with network I/F, 160 GB
DVR6E2162 Divar Digital Video Recorder
6 channel, with network I/F, 320 GB
DVR6E2302 Divar Digital Video Recorder
6 channel, with network I/F, 600 GB
DVR9E1082 Divar Digital Video Recorder
9 channel with network I/F, 80 GB
DVR9E1162 Divar Digital Video Recorder
9 channel with network I/F, 160 GB
DVR9E2162 Divar Digital Video Recorder
9 channel with network I/F, 320 GB
DVR9E2302 Divar Digital Video Recorder
9 channel with network I/F, 600 GB
DVR16E1082 Divar Digital Video Recorder
16 channel, with network I/F, 80 GB
DVR16E1162 Divar Digital Video Recorder
16 channel, with network I/F, 160 GB
DVR16E2162 Divar Digital Video Recorder
16 channel, with network I/F, 320 GB
DVR16E2302 Divar Digital Video Recorder
16 channel, with network I/F, 600 GB
DVR6F1082 Divar Digital Video Recorder
6 channel, with network I/F, 80GB with internal DVD
DVR6F1162 Divar Digital Video Recorder
6 channel, with network I/F, 160GB with internal DVD
DVR6F2162 Divar Digital Video Recorder
6 channel, with network I/F, 320GB with internal DVD
DVR6F2302 Divar Digital Video Recorder
6 channel, with network I/F, 600GB with internal DVD
DVR9F1082 Divar Digital Video Recorder
9 channel with network I/F, 80GB with internal DVD
DVR9F1162 Divar Digital Video Recorder
9 channel, with network I/F, 160GB with internal DVD
DVR9F2162 Divar Digital Video Recorder
9 channel, with network I/F, 320GB with internal DVD
DVR9F2302 Divar Digital Video Recorder
9 channel with network I/F, 600GB with internal DVD
DVR16F1082 Divar Digital Video Recorders
16 channel, with network I/F, 80GB with internal DVD
DVR16F1162 Divar Digital Video Recorders
16 channel with network I/F, 160GB with internal DVD
DVR16F2162 Divar Digital Video Recorder
16 channel, with network I/F, 320GB with internal DVD
Ordering Information
Model | Description
DVR16F2302 Divar Digital Video Recorder
16 channel, with network I/F, 600GB with internal DVD
DVR6G1082 Divar with Bilinx Digital Video Recorder
6 channel, with network I/F, 80GB
DVR6G1162 Divar with Bilinx Digital Video Recorder
6 channel, with network I/F, 160GB
DVR6G2162 Divar with Bilinx Digital Video Recorder
6 channel, with network I/F, 320GB
DVR6G2302 Divar with Bilinx Digital Video Recorder
6 channel, with network I/F, 600GB
DVR9G1082 Divar with Bilinx Digital Video Recorder
9 channel, with network I/F, 80GB
DVR9G1162 Divar with Bilinx Digital Video Recorder
9 channel, with network I/F, 160GB
DVR9G2162 Divar with Bilinx Digital Video Recorder
9 channel, with network I/F, 320GB
DVR9G2302 Divar with Bilinx Digital Video Recorder
9 channel, with network I/F, 600GB
DVR16G1082 Divar with Bilinx Digital Video Recorder
16 channel, with network I/F, 80GB
DVR16G1162 Divar with Bilinx Digital Video Recorder
16 channel, with network I/F, 160GB
DVR16G2162 Divar with Bilinx Digital Video Recorder
16 channel, with network I/F, 320GB
DVR16G2302 Divar with Bilinx Digital Video Recorder
16 channel, with network I/F, 600GB
DVR6H1082 Divar with Bilinx Digital Video Recorder
6 channel, with network I/F, 80 GB, with internal DVD
DVR6H1162 Divar with Bilinx Digital Video Recorder
6 channel, with network I/F, 160GB, with internal DVD
DVR6H2162 Divar with Bilinx Digital Video Recorder
6 channel, with network I/F, 320 GB, with internal DVD
DVR6H2302 Divar with Bilinx Digital Video Recorder
6 channel, with network I/F, 600GB, with internal DVD
DVR9H1082 Divar with Bilinx Digital Video Recorder
9 channel, with network I/F, 80GB, with internal DVD
DVR9H1162 Divar with Bilinx Digital Video Recorder
9 channel, with network I/F, 160GB, with internal DVD
DVR9H2162 Divar with Bilinx Digital Video Recorder
9 channel, with network I/F, 320GB, with internal DVD
DVR9H2302 Divar with Bilinx Digital Video Recorder
9 channel, with network I/F, 600GB, with internal DVD
DVR16H1082 Divar with Bilinx Digital Video Recorder
16 channel, with network I/F, 80 GB, with internal DVD
DVR16H1162 Divar with Bilinx Digital Video Recorder
16 channel, with network I/F, 160 GB, with internal DVD
DVR16H2162 Divar with Bilinx Digital Video Recorder
16 channel, with network I/F, 320 GB, with internal DVD
DVR16H2302 Divar with Bilinx Digital Video Recorder
16 channel, with network I/F, 600 GB, with internal DVD
Hardware Accessories
KBD-Digital
IntuiKey Digital Keyboard for use with Divar Digital Video Recorders and
System4 Multiplexers
6  | Divar - Digital Video Recorder
Ordering Information
Model | Description
KBD-Universal
IntuiKey Universal Keyboard for use with LCD Displays for Allegiant, Divar
and System4 Multiplexers
DVAS0416 Digital Video Array
RAID 5, with 4 – 160 GB HDD, 120/240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
DVAS0816 Digital Video Array
RAID 5, with 8 – 160 GB HDD, 120/240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
DVAS1416 Digital Video Array
RAID 5, with 14 – 160 GB HDD, 120/240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
DVAS0430 Digital Video Array
RAID 5, with 4 – 300 GB HDD, 120/240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
DVAS0830 Digital Video Array
RAID 5, with 8 – 300 GB HDD, 120/240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
DVAS1430 Digital Video Array
RAID 5, with 14 – 300 GB HDD, 120/240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
DVAD0230
Digital video array, low profile, 2 – 300 GB internal HDD,
120 / 230 VAC, 50 / 60 Hz